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WORK CHARGED ESTABLISHMENT

Post

Work Assistant
Head Mechanic
Mechanic

Tyreman (Mech)

- Welder

Electrician

Turner

Carpenter

Painter

Fitter

Mason

Blacksmith
Mechanic (AC & R)
Wireman

Pump Driver/operator
Electrician (Auto)
Assistant Mechanic
Assistant Driver
Assistant Operator
Assistant Welder
Assistant Pump Driver
Assistant Wireman
Tailor

Assistant Turner
Assistant Carpenter
Assistant Fitter
Assistant Painter
Assistant Mason
Assistant Blacksmith
Sewerman

Cleaner

Motor Lorry Driver
Jeep Driver

W.C. Khalasi (E&M)
W.C. Belder

Sanctioned Strength

115
12
4]
07
09
05
03

169
24
28
81
21
02
49
30
01
21
01
06
01
64
77
01
01

219
73
90

160
56
19
16

126
70

360

3127



